Division: BAM DIV 17

Fire and Ice Division

Team Tournament Results
7/10/2024 GOGUAC LAKE

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlity Bns B/F
1 VERNON SHERROD 422-DAN 35 5/5 9.66

JONES 421
2 RICKEY DERKSEN 578-ROY 145 1/1 3.51 3.51

HESS 572
3 ART BRYAN 268-MELVIN 352 2/ 2 3.32

BRYAN 269
4 PATRICK CAMPBELL 79 .00

36-MICHAEL CAMPBELL 52

Teams Fished: 4 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 8 AverageWeight/Fish: 2.06

Total Fish Released: 8 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 16.49

Average#Fish/Team: 2.00
AverageWeight/Tean 3.30

Total
9.66

3.51

3.32

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00

48.00

38.00
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