Fire and Ice Division

Team Tournament Results 7/10/2024 GOGUAC LAKE

Division: BAM DIV 17 Federation#:

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1	VERNON SHERROD 422-DAN JONES 421		35	5/ 5	9.66				9.66		50.00
2	RICKEY DERKSEN 578-ROY HESS 572		145	1/ 1	3.51			3.51	3.51		49.00
3	ART BRYAN 268-MELVIN BRYAN 269		352	2/ 2	3.32				3.32		48.00
4	PATRICK CAMPBELL 36-MICHAEL CAMPBELL 52		79		.00				.00		38.00

Teams Fished: 4 Hours Fished:

Total Fish Weighed: 8 Average Weight/Fish: 2.06
Total Fish Released: 8 (100%) Average #Fish/Team: 2.00
Total Fish Weight: 16.49 Average Weight/Team 3.30

August 21, 2024 Page 1